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*‘ Date Sheet For Board Examination 2023-24
S.No. X ;
o Date Day Subject Code AISSE Subject AISSCE Timings
NT ] Subject (10) Code Subject(12)
’ 21/02/202 .
N /02/2024 Wednesday 085 Hindi Course -8~ |  cooe. |
: 22/02/2024 |  Thursday | ...
Thursday | ——e | 301 English Core
English Lang & Lit
3. 26/02/2024 Monday 184 Comm. | @ oo |l 10:30 Am- 1:30 PM
4. 27/02/2024 Tuesday | oo | 043 Chemistry
>. 02/03/2024 Saturday 086 science | e |
6. 04/03/2024 Monday | = e | 042 Physics
034 Hindustani Music 10:30 Am- 12:30 PM
g 05/03/2024 Tuesday | - | Vocal
049 Paintin : -12:30 PM
| 8. 06/03/2024 |  Wednesday = S ; 10:30 Am
L 9, 07/03/2024 Thursday 087 Social Science | @ - ey
L 041 Mathematics
10. 09/03/2024 Saturday | = - | e
{ Mathematics 10:30 Am- 1:30 PM
11. 11/03/2024 Monday 041 Standard | o | e
048 Physical
12. 12/03/2024 Tuesday | ~  --—-——- e s - Education
'T"f°;:‘;2‘;;‘ 10:30 Am- 12:30 PM
d 402 echnology |  =rmeeeeeee=s | T
13. 13/03/2024 Wednesday 044 Biology
14. 19/03/2024 diesday — 028 Political Science
15. 22/03/2024 Friday |  -oeeeeeeeen L 10:30 Am- 1:30 PM
............... 027 History
16. | 28/03/2024 Thursday | - 039 Saciology
17. 01/04/2024 Monday | - | TR

Principal’s Sign



